
Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/20/2024 10:00 AM Luddy Park Field 1 Youngsville Grey Youngsville Green

4/20/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

4/26/2024 6:30 PM Jake May Field Youngsville Green Wendell Mart

4/26/2024 - Friday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/2/2024 6:30 AM Luddy Park Field 1 Knightdale White SoxYoungsville Grey

5/2/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/3/2024 6:30 PM Jake May Field Youngsville Grey Swaim Law

5/3/2024 - Friday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/4/2024 10:00 AM Luddy Park Field 1 Knightdale Braves Youngsville Green

5/4/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/7/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Swaim Law Youngsville Green

5/7/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/11/2024 10:00 AM Archer Lodge Middle School field Youngsville Grey Archer Lodge 13

5/11/2024 - Saturday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

Junior League - Junior League



Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/14/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Archer Lodge 13 Youngsville Grey

5/14/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/16/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Youngsville Green Youngsville Grey

5/16/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/20/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Knightdale White SoxYoungsville Green

5/20/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/21/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Swaim Law Youngsville Grey

5/21/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/22/2024 6:45 PM Knightdale Community Park Youngsville Grey Knightdale Braves

5/22/2024 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/23/2024 6:30 PM Archer Lodge Middle School field Youngsville Green Archer Lodge 13

5/23/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/30/2024 6:30 PM Jake May Field Youngsville Green Swaim Law

5/30/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Wendell Mart Youngsville Grey

5/30/2024 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

Junior League - Junior League



Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/4/2024 6:30 PM Luddy Park Field 1 Wendell Mart Youngsville Green

6/4/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/10/2024 6:45 PM Knightdale Community Park Youngsville Grey Knightdale White 
Sox

6/10/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/12/2024 6:45 PM Knightdale Community Park Youngsville Green Knightdale Braves

6/12/2024 - Wednesday

Start Date: End Date:4/22/2024 5/31/2024

Junior League - Junior League


